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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Tanja Vean
Gro Vorpvik
Ann Kristin Lund
Linda Halsen
Toril G. Oksvold
Aina Schanche
Emma Viktoria Thorsen
Sissel Anita Olsen
Mette Lund Hoff
Terje Thorsen
Gøril Marie Tyldum
Vegar Hovde Hatlen
ÅseØdegård
Eli Knutsen
Jorun Uthaug
Anine Bentzen
Kristian Lund
Jim Andre Aune
KristinÅstum
Roger Ellingsen
Petter Stene
line sundli Jøndal
Jaana Kotka
MamaKotteÅsgren
Tommy Pedersen
Trine Nilssen
silje marita Hoøen
Laila Ekker
John Anders Aarsund
Eirik Skauby
Mona Gjølga
Lilha Wiger-Haraldsvik
Brit Solberg Skomsøy
jørgen johnsrud
Merethe Gundersen
Trond Erik Guldteig
margaret wiggen
Ann-Elin Jensen
viktoria dalehamn
Anne Grete Øia
Rolf Harry Johansen
Hege Anita Harbak
Unni Eide
ina kristine kjrsvik
kai andre nilsen
stina ramsøskar
Jon Åge Denstad
Kim-RobertKjeøy
Njål Furunes
Monica Schanche Albertsen

Uthaug
Råkvåg
Brekstad
Uthaug
7140 Opphaug
Ørland
Uthaug
Uthaug
7130 Brekstad
Uthaug
Spongdal
Ottersbo
Trondheim
Trondheim
Opphaug
Verdal
Kløfta
Bjugn/Uthaug
Trondheim
Bruddet 3
Oslo
uthaug
Brekstad
Oslo
UTHAUG
Uthaug
ottersbo
Trondheim
Kvisvik
Mijas Pueblo
Uthaug
Uthaug
Opphaug
bærum
Eiksmarka
Uthaug
berkåk
Uthaug
uthaug
Stjørdal
Opphaug
Buvika
Bjugn
trondheim
uthaug
døsvika
Trondheim
Frøya
Bjugn
Trondheim

Bevar Uthaug

2014-07-24 13233
2014-07-24 13:55
2014-07-24 13256
2014-07-24 13:57
2014-07-24 13:57
2014-07-24 14:03
2014-07-24 14:05
2014-07-24 14:07
2014-07-24 14208
2014-07-24 14:10
2014-07-24 14:10
2014-07-24 14:12
2014-07-24 14:15
2014-07-24 14216
2014-07-24 14217
2014-07-24 14221
2014-07-24 14223
2014-07-24 14227
2014-07-24 14228
2014-07-24 14228
2014-07-24 14230
2014-07-24 14230
2014-07-24 14232
2014-07-24 14234
2014-07-24 14237
2014-07-24 14237
2014-07-24 14238
2014-07-24 14241
2014-07-24 14242
2014-07-24 14243
2014-07-24 14244
2014-07-24 14244
2014-07-24 15208
2014-07-24 15213
2014-07-24 15215
2014-07-24 15220
2014-07-24 15228
2014-07-24 15229
2014-07-24 15239
2014-07-24 15245
2014-07-24 15245
2014-07-24 15246
2014-07-24 15247
2014-07-24 15250
2014-07-24 15252
2014-07-24 15253
2014-07-24 15253
2014-07-24 15259
2014-07-24 16201
2014-07-24 16216
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Bevar Uthaug Side: 2/9

51 Lisa Emilie Nygård 2014-07-24 16:16Bjugn
52 Cecilie Øien Rønne 2014-07-24 16:16
53 Kjell Gjerde Uthaug 2014-07-24 16:19
54 Ida Schancke opphaug 2014-07-24 16:22
55 Ida leth-olsen austrått 2014-07-24 16:23
56 Miriam Sletvold Uthaug 2014-07-24 16:24
57 Nina Beate Engen 7142 Uthaug 2014-07-24 16:25
58 Tonje Petersen Uthaug 2014-07-24 16:35
59 Wenche Nilsen Gimse 2014-07-24 16:38
60 Unn Lund Gjul Uthaug 2014-07-24 16:39
61 Hildegunn Lian ørland 2014-07-24 16:45

-62-  
63 Dan Remy Andersen Oslo 2014-07-24 16:52
64 Asgeir Olsen Kristiansund 2014-07-24 17:03
65 Heidi Baardsgaard Opphaug 2014-07-24 17:11
66 Aina Regine Norset Brekstad 2014-07-24 17:12
67 Ådne Thorsen Verdal 2014-07-24 17:12
68 Lisa Jønsson uthaug 2014-07-24 17:12
69 Linda Dalehamn Bergset 2014-07-24 17:15
70 Hilde Thonstad Heimdal 2014-07-24 17:17
71 ronny sørstø uthaug 2014-07-24 17:18
72 RobertYtterland Uthaug 2014-07-24 17:21
73 Marit Katharina Kvaal Helgøya 2014-07-24 17:23
74 Guri Hubak Mohus Uthaug 2014-07-24 17:25
75 Alfhild Ingebrigtsen Uthaug 2014-07-24 17:26
76 i Randi Lien Brekstad 2014-07-24 17:28
77 Karl Egil Grimsen Trondheim 2014-07-24 17:30
78 Elin Johnsen Ervik 2014-07-24 17:31
79 Rune Nitter Uthaug 2014-07-24 17:38
80 Knut Skipperø Brekstad 2014-07-24 17:39
81 ReidarWilliamYtterland Uthaug 2014-07-24 17:41
82 Randi Wold Brekstad 2014-07-24 17:46
83 Arnt Jakob Hoøen Uthaug 2014-07-24 17:49
84 Arne Rasmussen Viggja 2014-07-24 17:55
85 Svanrun Hatlen Brekstad 2014-07-24 18:01
86 Monika Hatlen Brekstad 2014-07-24 18:01
87 Trine Glørstad Ottersbo 2014-07-24 18:04
88 Tonje Sørstø Uthaug 2014-07-24 18:11
89 Linn Mari Fenstad Opphaug 2014-07-24 18:12
90 Astri Engdal Uthaug 2014-07-24 18:12
91 Rannveig Melum Lund Trondheim 2014-07-24 18:15
92 Egil Ekseth Lysøysundet 2014-07-24 18:18
93 Line Fjellvær Hell 2014-07-24 18:19
94 Marte Barseth Vallersund 2014-07-24 18:21
95 Frode Lund Trondheim 2014-07-24 18:21
96 Monja cathrin Skavdal Bjugn 2014-07-24 18:29
97 Runar Leirvik Opphaug 2014-07-24 18:35
98 Sofie Rom Skogsberg 96 68692 Sunne 2014-07-24 18:36
99 Lill-lren Skånvik Oslo 2014-07-24 18:46

100 Bjøm Glørstad Ørland 2014-07-24 18:47
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Kjersti Kittilsen
Kristian Nitter
Øyvind Hansen
GunnveigGuldteig Kvithyll
Tommy Grebstad
Mary-Ann Nalda Hoff
Thor Sandvik
Torodd Lund
Joakim Bærøy Kotte
Brynhild Kjelsli
Klara Johanne Haugen
Thomas Eriksen
Turid Albrigtsen
Kjell Guldteig
Kirsten Valaas
Charlotte Nilsen toresen
Anita Kleiven
Anders Pedersen
Anita Berre
Vegard Kleiven
Tove Ruud
Lotte Ervik
Inge Hansen
ann- magreth bjerkan
Heidi Tokstad
Grete Skaret
Geir Kvithyll
aud øia
Elisabeth Røstad
Kristin BugtenAlsaker
karin Nitter
Torgeir Johan Hoff
Sigrid Andrea Hoff
Hanna Christine Hoff
sissel bærøy kotte
steffen Cant Say^^
Peter Hofstad
Eldis Østerås
marianne strand
Øyvind Bochkon
Heidi Folvik
Gunnborg Midjo
Marita Hoff
Pål Strand
Pål Sandnes
Mette Flaa
Else Nordli
Halldis Sæther
Sylvia Haagensen Gjerdsjø
Anita Ervij

Drangedal
Oppdal
Isfjorden
Brekstad
Kongsberg
Uthaug
Uthaug
Oslo
Uthaug
Sjøgata, Uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug
7142 Uthaug
Roan
Brekstad
Trondheim
Uthaug
Fannrem
Trondheim
Brekstad
Opphaug
Uthaug
sunndal
Feiring
Brekstad
Orlando
skatval/uthaug
Uthaug
Trondheim
trondheim
Uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug
7142 uthaug
Opphaug
Steinkjer
Steinkjer
ottersbo
Surna
Leinstrand
trondheim
Trondheim
Leinstrand
Bjugn
Opphaug
Brekstad
Øksendalsøra,Sunndal
Drammen
Hundhammeren

Bevar Uthaug

2014-07-24 18353
2014-07-24 19311
2014-07-24 19312
2014-07-24 19314
2014-07-24 19314
2014-07-24 19315
2014-07-24 19316
2014-07-24 19:20
2014-07-24 19:24
2014-07-24 19327
2014-07-24 19328
2014-07-24 19328
2014-07-24 19329
2014-07-24 19339
2014-07-24 19340
2014-07-24 19341
2014-07-24 19346
2014-07-24 19351
2014-07-24 19353
2014-07-24 19359
2014-07-24 20302
2014-07-24 20306
2014-07-24 20312
2014-07-24 20318
2014-07-24 20320
2014-07-24 20322
2014-07-24 20325
2014-07-24 20328
2014-07-24 20329
2014-07-24 20336
2014-07-24 20345
2014-07-24 20353
2014-07-24 20354
2014-07-24 20355
2014-07-24 21302
2014-07-24 21308
2014-07-24 21315
2014-07-24 21316
2014-07-24 21320
2014-07-24 21323
2014-07-24 21333
2014-07-24 21333
2014-07-24 21338
2014-07-24 21341
2014-07-24 21343
2014-07-24 21351
2014-07-24 21356
2014-07-24 21358
2014-07-24 21358
2014-07-24 22332
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Ferdinand Riis Lileng
Svein Omdal
Ann Elin Falldaien
Kim Edwin Jektvik
Asbjørg Fillingsnes
Barbro Tyldum
Jørgen Huse
Grete Ophaug
Egil Omdal
Petter Jakobsen
Johan Kaare Herje
Hilde Merete Øia
Hilde Jenssen
Marie Lund Valaker
Brit Sandvik
Lars Kristian Kobberrød
MagnhildSkaret
Krister Slettedal
August O Lien
Brynhild Bakken Kvernmo
Frida Albrigtsen
Grethe Jørgensen
Renate Nikolaisen
Anne-Kathrine Storø
Torill Dalehavn
Sissel Skogstad
Hilde Frøiland Hoel
Tone Lund
Eldar Vik
Tone Grande
Odd Rygh
Lillian Drilen
Nina Støkkan-Glesnes
Tor Gunnar Nilsen
Eva Finseth
Svein Arve Meisingset
Helene Uthaug
Kjartan Braa
Hilde Lovise Sumstad
janne sofie sandvik-skavdal
Amt Kjelsli
Kenneth Sandvik-Skavdal
Bjørn Erik Melum
Hanne Jackwitz
Tor Henry Hoff
Rune Døsvik
ingrid grøtte johansson
Tina Marie Rødde Paulsen
stig olov johansson
John Solem

Uthaug
Trondheim/ Uthaug
Brekstad
Trondheim
Trondheim
Trondheim
Buvika
Bergen
Uthaug
Ottersbo
2430 Jordet
Skatval
Brekstad
Brekstad
Uthaug
Arendal
Brekstsd
Skatval
Uthaug
Stjørdal
Uthaug
Brønnøysund
Bodø
Bjugn
Uthaug
Brekstad
Oppdal
Uthaug
Uthaug
Brekstad
Oslo
Uthaug
Hammerfest
lnderøy
Oslo
Ervika
Uthaug
Bjugn
Uthaug
uthaug
Fevåg
Uthaug
Brekstad
Holmestrand
Nordkisa
Rådal
oppdal
Opphaug
oppdal
Ranheim

Bevar Uthaug Side: 4/9

2014-07-2422:35
2014-07-2423:46
2014-07-2423:51
2014-07-2507:06
2014-07-2507:13
2014-07-2507:41
2014-07-2507:55
2014-07-2508:00
2014-07-2508:25
2014-07-2508:30
2014-07-2508:34
2014-07-2509215
2014-07-2509221
2014-07-2509223
2014-07-2509231
2014-07~2510:01
2014-07-25 10203
2014-07-25 10211
2014-07-25 10224
2014-07-25 10:26
2014-07-25 10:30
2014-07-25 11213
2014-07-25 11:46
2014-07-25 12201
2014-07-25 12216
2014-07-25 12:31
2014-07-25 13219
2014-07-25 13241
2014-07-25 13:45
2014-07-25 14203
2014-07-25 14227
2014-07-25 15204
2014-07-25 15:20
2014-07-25 16:23
2014-07-25 17:01
2014-07-25 17228
2014-07-25 17254
2014-07-25 18:29
2014-07-25 18:32
2014-07-25 19225
2014-07-2520212
2014-07-2520:43
2014-07-2520:57
2014-07-2521224
2014-07-2521244
2014-07-2607:49
2014-07-2609:53
2014-07-2609254
2014-07-2609:57
2014-07-26 10210



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Siri O. Berg
Heidi Anita Lysø Ulriksborg
Leiv Arnvid Engdal
Sigrid Rosenberg-Gjerde
MagnusRabban
Arild MagneJohansen
Anne. Marie Strandø
Arne Strand
Sylveig Næsset
Elnar Grimstad
håvardgrimstad
ida marie ulriksborg
Rolf Alver
Margun Alver
Kjell B. Moen
siv Horn
Kristine Alver
hugo rødsjø
Bjørg Floer
Wenche Sørdal
Linda Falch
Jenny Hegle
Gunn Berit Tangen
Hanne Lid Martinsen
Kari Bye
Mari Sørensen
Lillian Reinseth
Trond Reinseth
Stein Meisingseth
Marit Meisingseth
Per Atle Myrhol
Anders Reinseth
Dagfinn Aune
Tormod Haugen
Ann Elin Frekøy
Aud-Elisabeth Hilstad
Inger Nicolaysen
Grete Eid Johansen
Roger Skaget
Ann Linda Marie Haarberg
Odd Hoøen
Karin Solem
Roald Røkke
ingrid olsen
Åse Aune
Christer olsen
Trym Wiger
Nan Sumstad
Svein Arne Øia

Bjugn
Uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug
Narvik
Uthaug
Trondheim
Trondheim - iuthaug
Trondheim
Buvika
oslo
uthaug
Bergen
Bergen
Uthaug
Trondheim
Bergen
bjugn
Trondheim
Uthaugw
Rissa
trondheim
Brekstad
Trondheim
Ranheim
Trondheim
Uthaug
Uthaug
Trondheim
Trondheim
Jar
Oppdal
Uthaug
Trondheim
Flornes
Opphaug
Brekstad
Opphaug
Brekstad
Brekstad
Uthaug
Ervika
Uthaug
brekstad
Trondheim
7130 Brekstad
Bergen
Os
Skatval/Uthaug

Bevar Uthaug

201 Birger Grønsletten Uthaug 2014-07-26 11:09

Side: 5/9

2014-07-26 12:28
2014-07-26 12:40
2014-07-26 13:19
2014-07-26 14:51
2014-07-26 15:18
2014-07-26 16:05
2014-07-26 16:52
2014-07-26 16:57
2014-07-26 17:33
2014-07-26 18:22
2014-07-26 19:00
2014-07-26 19:16
2014-07-2622:29
2014-07-2622:31
2014-07-2623:14
2014-07-2623:21
2014-07-27 13:44
2014-07-27 14:25
2014-07-27 17:02
2014-07-27 17:14
2014-07-27 19:48
2014-07-27 19:50
2014-07-27 19:55
2014-07-2808:43
2014-07-2809:19
2014-07-28 18:35
2014-07-2820:29
2014-07-2820:52
2014-07~2821:30
2014-07-2821:31
2014-07-2821:36
2014-07-2906:21
2014-07-2908:10
2014-07-29 11:39
2014-07-29 13:07
2014-07-29 13:38
2014-07-29 13:44
2014-07-29 14:27
2014-07-29 14:51
2014-07-29 14:53
2014-07-29 14:57
2014-07-29 15:56
2014-07-29 16:22
2014-07-29 16:46
2014-07-29 16:46
2014-07-29 16:49
2014-07-29 17:25
2014-07-29 19:54
2014-07-29 19:59



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Unni Nordhammer
Bjørn Remi RognsvågWiger
Erlend Lium
Randi Nesset
Greta Gilde
Nina Nilsen
samir knutsen
Per Arne Saxvik
Bergljot Saxvik
Erling Solem
Ina Sumstad
Iinn-therese sælen
Kevin Vatn
aliina Dagsland
Kerste Sophie Nitter
Toril HaagenstadVik
Lise Haukaas Hovde
Turid Hassel
Else Nitter
Carl Dankel
Aksel Hovde
Roger grenasberg
Øyvind Reinseth
Stein K. Ytrestøyl
GunnborgMidjo
Tonje Hilstad
Hans Moen
Trym Vean
Elin-Hanne Selbo Strand
Ragnar Grimstad
Iisa Seim
Ragnfrid Grimstad
tommy aune
May Britt Hanstad
Sigmund Skaret
trine nilssen
Silje Nesset
Vigdis M. Hynes
Tone Orekàsa
Cecilie Nitter
Kari Utstrand
Viktor Vasskog Grøtan
Lars Valaas
Anders Solem
Signhild Storlien Lund
Heidrun Kjøren Bugten
Ole Gunnar Utstrand
Trond Egil Marcussen
Siss Toril Marcussen
Doris Bendiksen

Lundamo
Bergen
Trondheim
Uthaug
uthaug
Trondheim
uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug
os
Søfteland
Trondheim
klæbu
Hseng
7142 Uthaug
Brekstad
Lillesand
Volda
Volda
Brekstad
os
Trondheim
Trondheim
Trondheim
Opphaug
Trondheim
Uthaug
Utstrand
Trondheim
uthaug
Trondheim
uthaug
Skaret
Uthaug
uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug/Orkanger
Heimdal
Oppdal
Trondheim
Brekstad
Brandbu
Uthaug/Trondheim
Uthaug
Levanger/Uthaug
Uthaug
7224 Melhus
7224 Melhus
Stavanger

Bevar Uthaug

2014-07-2920214
2014-07-2922212
2014-07-2923232
2014-07-3001224
2014-07-3008249
2014-07-30 10:32
2014-07-30 10:34
2014-07-30 15:38
2014-07-30 15:39
2014-07-30 17:33
2014-07-30 17:40
2014-07-30 18:10
2014-07-3020:00
2014-07-3109:50
2014-07-31 11254
2014-07-31 14256
2014-07-31 15214
2014-07-31 15222
2014-07-31 15244
2014-07-31 15248
2014-07-31 17239
2014-07-3119250
2014-08-01 14252
2014-08-01 17238
2014-08-01 17238
2014-08-01 19208
2014-08-0121239
2014-08-0122224
2014-08-0205238
2014-08-02 12203
2014-08-02 12208
2014-08-02 12243
2014-08-02 14235
2014-08-02 16254
2014-08-02 16257
2014-08-02 19200
2014-08-03 12226
2014-08-0321:27
2014-08-0408249
2014-08-04 11223
2014-08-04 13:10
2014-08-04 13:17
2014-08-04 18:39
2014-08-04 19:11
2014-08-04 19220
2014-08-0420:19
2014-08-0420230
2014-08-0505:13
2014-08-0505:15
2014-08-0506:30
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Torill Marcussen
Marianne Marcussen
Liv Sigrid Fjærli
Iaila anderssen
Håkon Isdahl
Ingunn Sakshaug
bente aunvik
Carl S Bjurstedt
Tine Kjelsli Reitan
Marius Bjørbekk
Gry Hopstad
Karoline Borthe
Stig Roar Hoff
Tonje Mandal
Lena Johansen
Emil Volan Johansen
Glenn Espnes
Kari Johansen
Lise Hegvik Hansen
Hide Gunn Moen
Grete Solem
Elin Sæterbø
Linn-Renate Berg
Kjetil Breivik Johnson
Nina Sjøli
Marylyn Grande Magnesdottir
Linda Nilsen
Sølve Renolen
Paa-Anders Espnes
May Heggset
Anne Helene Jenssen
maria therese føll
Ingmar Waage
jan olav Glørstad
Vegard Bjerken
Marie Høyem
Tove Ulriksborg
Lars Høyem
Greta Ulriksborg
Heidi Nerland
Gunn Fiske
Asbjørn Hoff
VIGDIS HOFF HOØEN
Unni Kjær
Jørgen Døsvik
Julie Sletvold
Paul Hoff Baltzersen
Odd Helge Sørgård
Bodil mæhla
Ivar Morten Ulriksborg

Skjervøy
Trondheim
Opphaug
molde
Garten
Oslo
tustna

Grøa
Trondheim
Gjøra
Brekstad
Trondheim
Trondheim
Trondheim
Gims
Trondheim
Trondheim
Aure
Brekstad
trondheim
Flatåsen
Kristiansund
Brekstad
Brekstad
Brekstad
Brekstad
Ervika
Trondheim
Uthaug
Skien
Skaun
trondheim
Kristiansand
trondheim
Børsa
Byneset
Byneset
Byneset
Mo i Rana
Åfarnes
Trondheim
Ranheim
BREKSTAD
Trondheim
Stjørdal
Stjørdal
Opphaug
Innstrand,7140Opphaug
uthaug
Kottemyra 21

Bevar Uthaug

2014-08-0507:28
2014-08-0509:56
2014-08-0509:59
2014-08-05 10:39
2014-08-05 11:50
2014-08-05 12:38
2014-08-05 13:18
2014-08-05 13:44
2014-08-05 15:00
2014-08-05 15:09
2014-08-05 15:09
2014-08-05 15:19
2014-08-05 16:48
2014-08-05 18:01
2014-08-05 18:35
2014-08-05 19:26
2014-08-05 19:40
2014-08-05 19:43
2014-08-0520:14
2014-08-0521:01
2014-08-0521:05
2014-08-0521:07
2014-08-0521:11
2014-08-0521:18
2014-08-0521:19
2014-08-0521:31
2014-08-0521:54
2014-08-0522:27
2014-08-0522:33
2014-08-0522:50
2014-08-0523:06
2014-08-0606:01
2014-08-0606:54
2014-08-0608:09
2014-08-0608:48
2014-08-06 10:20
2014-08-06 10:22
2014-08-06 10:23
2014-08-06 11:42
2014-08-0611:56
2014-08-06 12:32
2014-08-06 12:33
2014-08-06 13:24
2014-08-06 13:47
2014-08-06 14:07
2014-08-06 14:26
2014-08-06 15:41
2014-08-06 16:23
2014-08-06 17:05
2014-08-06 17:20
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352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Brynhild Slotten
Ragnhild Dahl
Tina Ulriksborg
Marit Enge
Bente Skjærseth
Heidi Røstad
Ingrid Jenssen
Gunn Dalehamn
Jan-Asle Hoff
Tor Einar Ophaug
Marie Ulriksborg
Jorunn Lie Amtsen
Idar lversen
Liseth Aannø
Marit Harbak Folvik
Svein Arild Gjestad
Anne Mari Bye
Kåre Kjørsvik
Kjell Ove Grimsmo
eskil engdal
merete skjærvø
Vigdis Karin Kotte
Marius Moen
Magnus Kroen
Kristin M L Hansen
Torild Børretzen
Anita Belsvik Ervik
Jan Grunde Morken
Ema Aalberg
Aslaug Eidem
Jens Petter Brastad
Ole Bergli
Inger Helland
Ranveig Sannan Næsset
Kjerstin Eidsaune
Brit Hauger
eva trondsen
Hanna Sødal
Solfrid Nysæter
roger valvik
siri pettersen
Ellen Klemp
Nina Charlotte Hanson
Hege Johansen
Eva Landrø
Geir Grønskag
wenche stenberg
Trine lversen
Ida Skaret Terning

Opphaug
Trondheim
Trondheim
Larvik
Falkhytta
Ørland
Brekstad
Opphaug
Malvik
Trollåsen
Bristol
Uthaug
ÅSEN
Ærfuglveien .31
Ranheim

Ørland
Opphaug
Trondheim
Ranheim
oslo
ottersbo
Brekstad
Trondheim
Trondheim
Uthaug/Hell
Rådal
Hundhammeren
Skaun
Steinkjer
Bakklandet
Bjugn
Bakklandet
Trondheim
Uthaug
Uthaug
Uthaug
bøckmansveg 65
Uthaug
Bjugn
brekstad
trondheim
Trondheim
Askim

Trondheim
Trondheim
Opphaug
nes
Kristiansund
Ørland

Bevar Uthaug

2014-08-06 17:37
2014-08-06 17:41
2014-08-06 18:50
2014-08-06 19:15
2014-08-06 19:15
2014-08-06 19:17
2014-08-06 19:41
2014-08-06 19:43
2014-08-06 19:58
2014-08-0620:12
2014-08-0620:16
2014-08-0620:41
2014-08-0621:04
2014-08-0621:25
2014-08-0621:57
2014-08-0622:44
2014-08-0704:26
2014-08-0705:10
2014-08-0707:41
2014-08-07 10:41
2014-08-07 11:56
2014-08-07 14:17
2014-08-07 14:25
2014-08-07 14:29
2014-08-07 18:55
2014-08-0723:55
2014-08-0807:22
2014-08-0807:32
2014-08-0807:50
2014-08-08 15:51
2014-08-08 15:51
2014-08-08 15:52
2014-08-08 16:32
2014-08-08 17:09
2014-08-08 19:12
2014-08-0820:21
2014-08-0820:31
2014-08-0821:40
2014-08-0822:03
2014-08-09 17:52
2014-08-0922:25
2014-08-1008:30
2014-08-1008:31
2014-08-1008:31
2014-08-1008:33
2014-08-1008:44
2014-08-1008:54
2014-08-1009:00
2014-08-1009:04

Side: 8/9

351 Anita Hellem Brekstad 2014-08-06 17:23



401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

margaret wiggen
ÅseMargaretHusby
Torstein Andersen
Kirsten Strand
Harald Skaret
Inge Lie
Siv EvadatterBerg
Vibeke Eriksen Sollie
Elin Rebecca Nygård
wenche hanssen
Hedvig Rekkebo
tone midtgàrd
Maren Moen
Richard Olsen
Berit Brandvik
Gunn Kristin Nesset
Anne Grete Arntzen
Tone Brandt
Borghild (Bibbi) Kirkebak
Anne Grete Fuglerud
Janne Grønskag

Rennebu
Tingvoll
Trondheim
Råkvåg
Uthaug
Ski
Bosberg
Brekstad
Trondheim
trondheim
Trondheim
trondheim
Krákvàg
Trondheim
Oksvoll
Uthaug
Oslo
Trondheim
Uthaug/Trondheim
Brekstad
Opphaug

Bevar Uthaug

2014-08-1009:11
2014-08-1009:18
2014-08-1009:48
2014-08-10 10:00
2014-08-10 10:27
2014-08-10 10:28
2014-08-10 10:38
2014-08-10 10:39
2014-08-10 10:59
2014-08-1011:04
2014-08-10 11:56
2014-08-10 13:12
2014-08-10 13:23
2014-08-10 13:55
2014-08-10 15:55
2014-08-10 16:25
2014-08-10 17:30
2014-08-10 18:16
2014-08-1021:01
2014-08-1021:09
2014-08-1021:24
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